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2024-03-04DATE:

ABBEY PARK RESIDENCE
10231 - 120 STREET NW
EDMONTON, ALBERTA

CONCEPT PLAN SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Room dimensions are approximate
Floor areas shown may vary from
actual construction
To accommodate heating and
ventilation shafts and/or
bulkheads may be built in suite

DEVELOPED by

CA
BI

N
ET

BE
LO

W

TA
B

LE

KITCHEN/ DINING
10'-11"x13'-7"

MASTER BEDROOM
8'-11"x14'-10"

BATHROOM
 8'-11"x5'-3"

W/D

LIVING
11'-5"x10'-2"

C C

LAUNDRY
4'-3"x5'-8"

L

MAIN FLOOR KEY PLAN

0102

03

0405

06

07

09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17

18

19

2021

22

23

08

EL
EV

 1
EL

EV
 2

UNIT Maple1
   565 Sq. Ft.

                        SUITES
                       112, 113

2024-03-04DATE:

ABBEY PARK RESIDENCE
10231 - 120 STREET NW
EDMONTON, ALBERTA

CONCEPT PLAN SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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